
Estate Planning Price List 
 
Complete Estate Plans Flat Fees (All Inclusive) 
 
Simple Will Plan (Individual)      $500* 

• Will 
• Durable Powers-of-Attorney 
• Health Care Directive/Living Will 
• Health Care Directive for Minor Children (As Applicable) 
 

Simple Will Plan (Couple)      $750* 
• Mirror Image Will 
• Durable Powers-of-Attorney 
• Health Care Directives/Living Wills 
• Health Care Directives for Minor Children (As Applicable) 
 

Trust Plan (Individual)       $1,300 
• Revocable Living Trust 
• Pour-Over Will 
• Durable-Power-of-Attorney 
• Health Care Directive/Living Will 
• Health Care Directive for Minor Children (As Applicable) 
• Up to 2 Florida Real Property Deeds (Recording Fees Included) 
• Professional Funding Guidance and Support 

 
Trust Plan (Couple)       $2,200 

• Revocable Living Trust(s) (Either Joint or 2 Mirror Image) 
• Pour-Over Wills 
• Durable Powers-of-Attorney 
• Health Care Directives/Living Wills 
• Health Care Directives for Minor Children (As Applicable) 
• Up to 4 Florida Real Property Deeds (Recording Fees Included) 
• Professional Funding Guidance and Support 

 
Other Flat Fee Items 
 

• Qualified Income Trust with Professional Guidance on  
Funding and Administration     $800 

• Enhanced Life Estate Deed (a/k/a “Ladybird Deed”)  $500 (Incl. Recording) 
• Other Florida Deeds     $300 (Incl. Recording) 
• Durable Power-of Attorney Only (Single)   $300 
• Durable Powers-of Attorney Only (Couple)   $400 
• Health Care Directives/Living Wills Only (Single)  $300 
• Health Care Directives/Living Wills Only (Couple)  $400 

 
Other Items 
 

• Reviews of Existing Estate Planning Documents Prepared  
Out-of-State and/or by Another Attorney   $Hourly Rate ($350/hr.) 

• Pre and Post Nuptial Agreements    $Hourly Rate ($350/hr.) 
 
*NOTE: Complex Wills involving testamentary trusts or other complications may require an additional fee.  If such a 
plan is necessary, your attorney will discuss the options with you.  Most plans do not fall into this category. 


